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1 821 41213 Unnikrishnan S Neyyar Dam S/Guard 01.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

2 479 31492 Ajaya Kumar K S/Guard Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

3 - 31565 Radhakrishnan Nair M S/Guard Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

4 68 (D) 42372 Manjusha VR LSG 25.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM (Dependent) List (2025)

5 864 42377 Vinod RP S/Guard 25.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

6 112 47017 Shibu G IISER, Vithura S/Supvr 02.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025) (JCO's List)

7 - 48074 Salim M S/Guard 03.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

8 - 37100 Sreenath G S/Guard 21.02.2026 Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

9 660 36574 Kiran Kumar S KSFE (RO), Trivadrum S/Guard 04.02.2026 Deployed as per Para 15 of Policy

10 - 48671 Arun Kumar MS S/Guard 04.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

11 - 45318 Sherif KS S/Guard 11.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

12 - 49330 Ajith Kumar C S/Guard

13 - 37850 Vinod Kumar R Technopark (Kabani Building) S/Guard

14 - 45447 Hajith K S/Guard 06.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

15 - 42768 Pradeep BP S/Guard 19.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

16 - 48979 VK Thampi APO 09.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

17 - 3864 Chandran K APO 10.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

18 140 35105 Anil Kumar N SC Directorate, Vikas Bhavan S/Guard 10.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025) (JCO's List)

19 463 30957 Shibu Kumar R C-apt, Vattiyoorkavu S/Guard 10.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

20 97 46394 Sajith Kumar S KPWD, Vikas Bhavan S/Guard 10.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025) (JCO's List)

21 36 33399 Suneesh Kumar S IHM & CT, Kovalam S/Guard 10.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

22 - 34522 Chandra Kumar T Govt Secretariat, Trivandrum S/Guard 11.02.2026 Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

23 - 23872 Mohanan K S/Guard Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

24 9 (D) 31196 Sreelatha I S/Guard

25 16 (D) 33044 Megha SJ Kumar S/Guard

26 33 (D) 37089 Anupama S/Guard

27 62 (D) 42114 Sasikala V Nair LSG 21.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM (Dependent) List (2025)

28 481 31532 Manoj Kumar G HORTICORP, Trivandrum S/Guard 17.02.2026 Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

29 - 46476 Sreejith SU Sainik Welfare Directorate Driver 18.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

30 - 10588 Suresh Kumar K S/Guard

31 990 46589 Siva Prakash S S/Guard

32 - 47928 Rajith VV KPSC (HO), Pattom Driver 19.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

33 - 38054 Aji Kumar A MCL, Palakkad S/Guard 23.02.2026 Volunteer due to Palakkad list exhuasted

34 443 29927 Mahesh PK S/Guard 20.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

35 - 49294 Pramod DS S/Guard 27.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

36 139 41227 Prakash J ITBG Vellayambalam OA 25.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

37 - 49397 Niseesh Chandran KLIP, Thonnakkal S/Guard 25.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

38 - 49384 Rakesh GR IAV, Thonnakkal S/Guard 26.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

1 - 47523 Sajeev Kumar B GCDA (JNIS Kaloor) S/Guard 01.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

2 687 33965 Binu V FACT, Kochi S/Guard 02.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

3 - 31639 Siju Kumar B FC 02.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

4 840 45506 Vishnu G Pillai S/Guard 10.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

5 - 42671 Praveen T FC 23.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

6 - 47386 Syam Raj R KTDC Golden Peaks, Ponmudi S/Guard 03.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

7 304 42432 Rajesh R S/Guard 03.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

8 - 18040 Arun Kumar B S/Guard 03.02.2026 Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

9 307 42465 Sajumon KK S/Guard 04.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

10 555 47020 Sunil Kumar S S/Guard 18.02.2026 Deployed as per Para 9 of Policy

11 311 42538 Stalin K S/Guard 20.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

12 327 42851 Sunoju Chacko S/Guard 21.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

13 104 33528 Santhosh K S/Guard 09.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

14 - 25116 Biju M S/Guard 12.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

15 701 35355 Hrikrishnan U KEPCO, Kottiyam S/Guard 10.02.2026 Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

16 138 36469 Suresh Kumar V Tax Office, Kollam S/Guard 12.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

17 - 49372 Aneesh Kumar V Startup Mission, Ernakulam S/Guard 12.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

18 - 49374 Anil Kumar  Govt Med College, Parippally S/Guard 16.02.2026 Volunteer due to Kollam list exhuasted

19 277 41746 Sunil Kumar R IREL, Chavara S/Guard 18.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

20 168 38312 Vinaya Chandran Nair KSEB 110 KV SS, Kavanad S/Guard 23.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

21 - 39318 Binu G Krishnan Govt Guest House, Aluva S/Guard 26.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

Sree Avittam Thirunal Hosp

Kollam

KMML, Chavara

GCDA (Marine Drive)

Kumbalam Toll Plaza

C-DAC, Vellayambalam 18.02.2026 Selected by PE from the panel provided by KEXON

DETAILS OF ESM DEPLOYED DURING THE MONTH OF FEB 2026

Thiruvananthapuram

RCC, Trivandrum

01.02.2026

KTDC Mascot Hotel

Technopark (A&B Sector)

20.02.2026 Volunteer due to Trivandrum list exhuasted

Trivandrum Corporation

Central Prison, Poojappura

Air Cargo Terminal, Trivandrum
13.02.2026

Screened from Job Aspirant ESM (Dependent) List (2025)
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1 201 46288 Jilbimon C John Govt Med College, Konni S/Guard 05.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

2 240 29827 Rajeev Kumar G FC 19.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

3 - 29531 Jayaraj G FC 20.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

4 - 49396 Binu Abraham FC 27.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

5 76 36722 Jagadesh Kumar U KTDFC BOT, Thiruvalla S/Guard 21.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

6 - 44748 Babu Raj TC KSEB 110 KV SS, Kanjirappally S/Guard 23.02.2026 Volunteer due to Kottayam list exhuasted

7 - 29313 Anil Kumar R KSEB SRS, Perumbavoor S/Guard 25.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

1 30 41444 Santhosh KR Govt Poly, Kaduthuruthy S/Guard 02.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025) (JCO's List)

2 - 45484 George Jacob Science City, Kuravilangad S/Guard 12.02.2026 Volunteer due to Kottayam list exhusted

3 - 37624 Dinesh Kumar KK General Hosp, Kottayam S/Guard 16.02.2026 Volunteer due to Kottayam list exhuasted

4 - 48651 Suresh Kumar AS 110 KV SS, Kanjirappally S/Guard 20.02.2026 Volunteer due to Kottayam list exhuasted

5 24 47191 Santhosh Kumar R TELK, Angamaly S/Guard 23.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

1 - 49274 Salim U Govt Med College, Ernakulam S/Guard 02.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

2 - 28794 Ajith Kumar KK KPPL, Kottayam S/Guard 03.02.2026 Volunteer due to Kottayam list exhuasted

3 - 35332 Gopa Kumar P S/Guard 04.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

4 - 37080 Vasanthalal PN S/Guard 12.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

5 - 35277 Gopa Kumar S KSEB (DC), Ernakulam S/Guard 07.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

6 - 47067 Madhusoodanan NB Kochi Water Metro Ltd S/Guard 14.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

7 - 22811 Abdul Lathief MA KSFE (HO), Thrissur S/Guard 18.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

8 32 33828 Manu N Panicker 110 KV SS, Thycattuserry S/Guard 18.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

9 - 36120 Surendran Nair PD KSEB THEP, Karimanal S/Guard 23.02.2026 Volunteer due to Idukki list exhuasted

10 - 39032 Sree Kumar S District Hosp, Mavelikkara S/Guard 25.02.2026 Volunteer due to Alappuzha list exhuasted

11 - 44369 Biju Kumar S Taluk Hospital, Thrippunithura S/Guard 27.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

1 - 47783 Jinto Michael KPPL, Kottayam S/Guard 03.02.2026 Volunteer due to Kottayam list exhuasted

2 63 46417 Ajas MA KSEB PETARC, Moolamattom S/Guard 25.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

1 - 48911 Ratheesh C Peter GCDA (Marine Drive) S/Guard 10.02.2026 Volunterr due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

2 - 42160 Minimol Titus Kumbalam Toll Plaza FC 10.02.2026 Volunterr due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

1 - 40460 Unnikrishnan K Distt Drug Warehouse, Thrissur S/Guard 02.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

2 - 49367 Kunjambu EM Kumbalam Toll Plaza FC 04.02.2026 Volunteer due to Ernakulam list exhuasted

3 - 49360 Radhakrishnan PK KSEB Investigation Circle S/Guard 05.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

4 1 (D) 38230 Shyni Jose KFRI, Peechi LSG 09.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM (Dependent) List (2025)

5 61 40962 Premjith A KSEB RPTI, Poochatty S/Guard 18.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

6 - 49471 Jagadhisan AK S/Guard 23.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

7 - 27774 Alexander KV S/Guard 25.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

8 - 42983 Sarath P Distrcit Jail, Viyyur APO 27.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

1 - 48816 Jayan S Taluk Hospital, Ottappalam S/Guard 02.02.2026 Volunteer due to Palakkad list exhuasted

2 - 49371 Jayaprakash P Distt Drug Warehouse, Thrissur S/Guard 03.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

3 - 31348 Pradeep  Kumar HD Farm, Malampuzha S/Guard 06.02.2026 Deployed as per Para 11 of Policy

4 - 49383 Rajesh Menon Thrissur Corporation S/Guard 09.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

5 - 16762 Saivi Koshi ASAP, Tavanur S/Guard 12.02.2026 Volunteer due to Malappuram list exhuasted

6 - 49402 Radhakrishnan P District Hosp, Palakkad S/Guard 12.02.2026 Volunteer due to Palakkad list exhuasted

7 6 31806 Murukadas K KSEB VB, Palakkad S/Guard 17.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

8 5 31758 Praveen K KSEB 220 KV SS, Shoranur S/Guard 23.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

9 - 39992 Udayan S Drug Warehouse, Thrissur S/Guard 23.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

10 16 35618 Ashok Kumar P KSEB TMR Div, Shoranur S/Guard 27.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

1 - 34940 Anil Kumar PK KSEB 110 KV SS, Edappal S/Guard 01.02.2026 Volunteer due to Malappuram list exhuasted

2 - 48767 Pradeep M KSEB Sholayar Power House S/Guard 02.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

3 - 48967 Rajesh E JFCM Court, Malappuram S/Guard 07.02.2026 Volunteer due to Malappuram list exhuasted

4 - 49387 Subrahmanian TC KPSC Office, Malappuram S/Guard 09.02.2026 Volunteer due to Malappuram list exhuasted

5 - 33697 Sreeraman MC 220 KV SS, Kunnamkulam S/Guard 25.02.2026 Volunteer due to Thrissur list exhuasted

1 164 40592 Sreekanth UC CJM Court, Kozhikode S/Guard 02.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

2 57 35482 Rajeevan KK S/Guard 06.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

3 - 29129 Muhammedkutty N S/Supvr 06.02.2026 Deployed as per Para 6 of Policy

4 - 41636 Sheeba LSG

5 - 48798 Deepa CK LSG

6 - 37285 Salini Babu LSG 23.02.2026

7 173 40815 Pradeep Kumar KP CWRDM, Kozhikode S/Guard 16.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025)

Thrissur

Thrissur Corporation

Palakkad

Malappuram

Kozhikkode

Air Cargo, Calicut Airport
21.02.2026

Volunteer due to Kozhikod list exhuasted

Ernakulam

Pathanamthitta

Kumbalam Toll Plaza

Kottayam

Alappuzha

GCDA (Marine Drive)

Idukki.  
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1 78 38516 Pramod K KTDC Hill Resort, Munnar S/Guard 01.02.2026 Volunteer due to Idukki list exhuasted

2 35 36562 Shaji MV Pazhassi Irrigation Project S/Guard 11.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025) 

3 126 40778 Mahesh Kumar P Govt Med College, Kannur S/Guard 13.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025) 

4 171 42894 Manoj Kumar TV KSHDC Ltd, Kannur S/Guard 21.02.2026 Screened from Job Aspirant ESM List (2025) 

1 - 48647 Nidhesh Rajan Govt Ploytechnic, Meppadi S/Guard 16.02.2026 Volunteer due to Wayanad list exhuasted

2 - 46097 Nishad TK KSEB (R&DSS), Thariyod (N) S/Guard 21.02.2026 Volunteer due to Wayanad list exhuasted

1 32 43299 Murali Karkot Open Prison, Cheemeni APO 09.02.2026 Deployed as per Para 14 of Policy

Kannur

Wayanad

Kasaragod


